
United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Inspection Report

Prepared By: Date: 

  
Title:  

Date: Received by Title:  

Customer ID: 

Certificate:

Site:

Type:

Date:

35239

43-A-5504

001

ATTEMPTED INSPECTION

30-APR-2019

Brenda  Rauber

519 E. 5th

Kidder, MO 64649

BRENDA RAUBER

2016082569470488 Insp_id

ADEPOE

2.126(b)

ACCESS AND INSPECTION OF RECORDS AND PROPERTY; SUBMISSION OF ITINERARIES.

A responsible adult was not available to accompany APHIS Officials during the inspection process at

5:10am-5:20pm on 30-Apr-19.

Household member indicated no one available for inspection.

2016082569470488 Insp_id

ADEPOE

DEPOE ANGELA, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   5050
01-MAY-2019

02-MAY-2019
Standard Mail
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

35239

30-APR-19

35239 43-A-5504 001 30-APR-19BRENDA RAUBER

No Animals were Inspected.

NONE NONE000000

000000 Total

Page 1 of 1


